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YEAR ELEVEN
Digital Texts: Students can access their digital texts by logging into their MyConnect2 account after purchase. Digital texts are 
valid for 1 year (unless otherwise stated). We strongly recommend using your school email address to log in before the school year 
begins. Further information on MyConnect2 and how to log in to the student account can be found at:
https://campion.com.au/find-my-school/.
Please order your items carefully ensuring the correct resources are selected for the students’ subjects as items cannot be 
returned, refunded or exchanged for a change of mind.

Second Hand Texts: Please be advised that if you purchase a second hand text and purchase the digital reactivation code through 
the Campion booklist, the text will not activate on the College’s MyConnect2 platform as a digital text. If you require digital access 
for the second hand text, please contact the publisher directly to activate the digital access.

SCHOOL RESOURCES
Computers (including a device charger, carry bag, stylus (and stylus charger for HP x360 devices only)) are provided to each 
student by the College. If a student loses their device, charger or stylus, they will be required to purchase a new one from the 
College. For damage to devices, please contact the IT Department to complete an Accidental Damage Incident Form and pay the 
excess to have it repaired.

APPLIED INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ATAR

(Retain from previous year. Replace as required)

BIOLOGY ATAR

The Study Guide is optional but highly recommended.

CHEMISTRY ATAR

(Please provide payment to Campion. Access will be provided in class)

(Retain scientific calculator from previous year. Replace as required)

DANCE ATAR/GENERAL
Students will be provided with the appropriate shoes and costumes for dance performances and concerts. For class, students are 
expected to wear their sports uniform and school socks. Other items such as a plain black leotard, black leggings and appropriate 
shoes for the genre may need to be purchased by the students throughout the course.

ECONOMICS ATAR

ENGLISH ATAR

 
 

P50345 Earphones Ear Bud Stereo Ultra Lightweight With Adapter 1 1 14.75 14.75

P08245 Biology WA ATAR 1&2 (Print & Digital) [Skirving et al] 5 1 102.95 102.95
P06575 Biozone Year 11 Biology Student Workbook [Allan] 6 1 43.95 43.95
P33204 WA Biology Yr11 ATAR Study Guide 3E [Peter Walster] 7 1 59.00 59.00

P55112 Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PE Green 8 2 5.45 10.90
P55446 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Green Refillable 9 1 2.15 2.15
P55706 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab Manilla Bright Colours 10 2 2.25 4.50
P56388 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 11 1 3.95 3.95

F78916 OLMC Revise Online Chemistry ATAR Year 11 13 1 53.24 53.24

P00433 Pearson WA Chemistry 11 (SB Print & Digital) 14 1 98.65 98.65
P07624 WA ATAR Essential Chemistry 1&2 (includes 2Yr Access Code) [Nick Lucarelli] 15 1 89.95 89.95
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 16 1 2.15 2.15
P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 17 1 41.95 41.95

P34129 WA ATAR Discovering Economics Yr 11 8E [Greg Parry, Steven Kemp] 19 1 79.00 79.00

P04530 Blackrock (Currency Play) [Nick Enright] 20 1 24.99 24.99
P12878 Jasper Jones [Craig Silvey] 21 1 23.99 23.99
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 22 2 2.15 4.30
P55446 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Green Refillable 23 1 2.15 2.15
P51157 Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO 24 1 3.60 3.60
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ENGLISH GENERAL

 

GEOGRAPHY ATAR

 

HISTORY ANCIENT GENERAL
No additional items required
 

HISTORY MODERN ATAR

OR A second hand book can be purchased without the need for the digital resource.

 

HUMAN BIOLOGY ATAR

The Study Guide is optional. This will be used for home revision only.

 

HUMAN BIOLOGY GENERAL

 

MATERIAL DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY METAL/WOOD GENERAL
Individual Wood Design Projects that exceed a set budget, may incur an additional cost to be met by the student 
depending on the project and materials that are selected. General PPE supplied by the College (aprons/ear muffs/safety 
glasses)

 

MATHEMATICS APPLICATIONS ATAR

The Revision Series is optional but highly recommended.

(Retain from previous year)

OTHER RESOURCES MAY BE RECOMMENDED BY THE TEACHER AS THE COURSE PROGRESSES.
 
 

P34229 Hive #1: The Vault [A. J. Betts] 25 1 18.99 18.99
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 26 2 2.15 4.30
P55446 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Green Refillable 27 1 2.15 2.15
P51157 Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO 28 1 3.60 3.60

P30106 WA ATAR Geography Units 1&2 2E [A. Griffin, T. Smith] 29 1 76.90 76.90

P15519 Republic to Reich:Hist. of Germany 1918-1945 (Print&Dig) 4E [Mason et al] 32 1 71.95 71.95

P09975 Nelson Modern History AC: The USA 1900-1945 [Sarah Mirams] 33 1 57.95 57.95

P04036 Human Perspectives WA ATAR 1&2 (Print & Digital) 8E [Whan et al] 37 1 91.95 91.95
P33206 WA Human Biology Yr11 ATAR Study Guide 3E [Peter Walster] 38 1 59.00 59.00

P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 39 1 2.15 2.15

P34406 WA Yr11 General Human Biology U1 Wkbk [STAWA] 42 1 45.50 45.50
P34407 WA Yr11 General Human Biology U2 Wkbk [STAWA] 43 1 45.50 45.50
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 44 1 2.15 2.15

P55439 Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-Ref) 45 1 9.55 9.55

P01610 WA Applications Year 11 Workbook: Unit 1 [J Klup] 47 1 45.00 45.00
P01669 WA Applications Year 11 Workbook: Unit 2 [J Klup] 48 1 45.00 45.00
P07435 WA Math Applic. Yr11 ATAR Revision Series (Revised Edn) [Shanahan 

Mooney]
49 1 59.00 59.00

P55272 Calculator Casio Graphic CAS Class Pad FX-CP400 50 1 281.95 281.95

P52100 Binder A4 2D 25mm Zipper Red with Tech Case Marbig 51 1 12.45 12.45
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 52 4 2.00 8.00
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MATHEMATICS METHODS ATAR

Choose One

-OR-

Choose One

-OR-

The Revision Series is optional but highly recommended.

(Retain from previous year)

OTHER RESOURCES MAY BE RECOMMENDED BY THE TEACHER AS THE COURSE PROGRESSES.

MATHEMATICS ESSENTIALS GENERAL

Choose One

-OR-

(Retain scientific calculator from previous year. Replace as required)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION STUDIES ATAR

(Please provide payment to Campion. Access will be provided in class)

PHYSICS ATAR

New Edition for 2025
(Due approx December 2024)

PSYCHOLOGY GENERAL

PSYCHOLOGY ATAR

Maths Methods WA ATAR Unit 1

P11820 Maths Methods WA ATAR Unit 1 (Print & Dig) Rev. format [Sadler] 58 1 43.95 43.95

EA01943 Maths Methods WA ATAR Unit 1 (Digital 2Yr API) Rev 59 DIGITAL ITEM 1 25.95 25.95

Maths Methods WA ATAR Unit 2

P11821 Maths Methods WA ATAR Unit 2 (Print & Dig) Rev. format [Sadler] 63 1 43.95 43.95

EA01944 Maths Methods WA ATAR Unit 2 (Digital 2Yr API) Rev 64 DIGITAL ITEM 1 25.95 25.95

P09626 WA Math Methods Yr11 ATAR Textbook (Revised Edn) [O. T. Lee] 65 1 85.00 85.00
P09429 WA Math Methods Yr11 ATAR Revision Series (Revised Edn) [O. T. Lee] 66 1 59.00 59.00

P55272 Calculator Casio Graphic CAS Class Pad FX-CP400 67 1 281.95 281.95

P52100 Binder A4 2D 25mm Zipper Red with Tech Case Marbig 68 1 12.45 12.45
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 69 4 2.00 8.00

Nelson AC Senior Maths Essentials 11

P03056 Nelson AC Senior Maths Essentials 11 (Print & Digital) 2E [Thomson et al] 73 1 87.95 87.95

EA20253 Nelson AC Senior Maths Essentials 11 (Digital 2Yr API)2E 74 DIGITAL ITEM 1 52.95 52.95

P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 75 1 41.95 41.95

P52100 Binder A4 2D 25mm Zipper Red with Tech Case Marbig 76 1 12.45 12.45
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 77 4 2.00 8.00

F69352 OLMC Revise Online Physical Education Yr 11 78 1 53.24 53.24

P35628 Pearson WA Physics 11 (SB Print & Digital) 2E 81 1 99.95 99.95

P55110 Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PE Black 82 2 5.45 10.90
P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 83 1 41.95 41.95
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 84 1 2.15 2.15
P56388 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 85 1 3.95 3.95

P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 86 2 2.15 4.30

P33210 WA Psychology Yr11 ATAR Revision Series [Sonya Cerny] 88 1 59.00 59.00
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 89 2 2.15 4.30
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RELIGION ATAR

 

RELIGION GENERAL

 

SCIENCE IN PRACTICE - GENERAL

 

VISUAL ARTS ATAR
Students will be provided with PPE, including art shirts, gloves and goggles if needed.

(Can be retained from previous years)

(Can be retained from previous years)
 

VISUAL ARTS GENERAL
Students will be provided with PPE, including art shirts, gloves and goggles if needed.

(Can be retained from previous years)

(Can be retained from previous years)
 

WORKPLACE LEARNING

 

P55480 Document Wallet FC Polydoc Black 90 1 2.50 2.50
P51157 Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO 91 1 3.60 3.60
P55949 Notebook A4 120 Page Colourhide With 4 Pockets 92 1 6.95 6.95
P56328 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 93 1 1.30 1.30

P55480 Document Wallet FC Polydoc Black 94 1 2.50 2.50
P55949 Notebook A4 120 Page Colourhide With 4 Pockets 95 1 6.95 6.95
P56328 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 96 1 1.30 1.30

P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 97 1 2.15 2.15

P55439 Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-Ref) 98 1 9.55 9.55

P55709 Dividers Index A4 5 Tab (Board) 99 1 1.10 1.10
P58510 Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve 100 1 0.40 0.40
P55097 Lever Arch File A4 75mm Board 101 1 5.40 5.40
P56115 Marker Artline #210 Black 0.6mm 102 1 3.80 3.80
P56143 Pen Ball Type Uniball UB150 Eye Micro Black 103 1 4.70 4.70
P56130 Pen Felt Tip Fineliner Black 104 1 2.85 2.85
P50004 Pencil (2B) Economy 105 1 0.50 0.50
P56190 Pencil (4B) Copperplate 106 1 0.55 0.55
P56197 Pencil (6B) Copperplate 107 1 0.55 0.55
P56475 Sketch Book A3 20 leaf Perf Board Cover Spirax #533 108 1 5.20 5.20

P55110 Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PE Black 109 1 5.45 5.45
P55439 Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-Ref) 110 1 9.55 9.55

P55709 Dividers Index A4 5 Tab (Board) 111 1 1.10 1.10
P58510 Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve 112 1 0.40 0.40
P56115 Marker Artline #210 Black 0.6mm 113 1 3.80 3.80
P56143 Pen Ball Type Uniball UB150 Eye Micro Black 114 1 4.70 4.70
P50004 Pencil (2B) Economy 115 1 0.50 0.50
P56190 Pencil (4B) Copperplate 116 1 0.55 0.55
P56197 Pencil (6B) Copperplate 117 1 0.55 0.55
P56475 Sketch Book A3 20 leaf Perf Board Cover Spirax #533 118 1 5.20 5.20

P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 119 1 2.15 2.15
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CERTIFICATE III - BUSINESS

CERTIFICATE III - EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Textbook provided by the College for student use.

(any colour file suitable)

CERTIFICATE II - HOSPITALITY
Parents/Guardians must update information with Administration of any diagnosed food allergies. All food ingredients / PPE 
(aprons) are supplied for this Course.

• Students are to supply containers for practical food lessons.

CERTIFICATE II - OUTDOOR RECREATION
Individual course unit books to be provided by the College, which is included under the Certificate II Outdoor Recreation Certificate 
fee.

CERTIFICATE III - SPORT & RECREATION

P55706 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab Manilla Bright Colours 120 1 2.25 2.25
P55097 Lever Arch File A4 75mm Board 121 1 5.40 5.40

P58539 Binder A3 3D Ring 38mm PVC Black 122 1 22.95 22.95
P55706 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab Manilla Bright Colours 123 2 2.25 4.50
P55098 Lever Arch File A4 70mm PE Black 124 1 8.40 8.40

P56326 Pocket Plastic A3 11 Hole Pkt 25 Heavy Weight 125 1 27.95 27.95
P56328 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 126 3 1.30 3.90

P55706 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab Manilla Bright Colours 127 2 2.25 4.50
P55097 Lever Arch File A4 75mm Board 128 1 5.40 5.40

P55451 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Insert Cover Refillable Black 129 1 4.95 4.95

 

Postage (Home delivery only) $8.00

ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 12/11/24) $

 Yes, please email me with information on current Year 11 and 12 Study Guides.

Number of Boxes ticked:


